DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 300.22

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 343.10

VALUE SURCHARGE 39.69

OTHER CHARGES 30.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 300.00

DISCOUNT -211.92

TOTAL FREIGHT 2347.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 422.46

GRAND TOTAL 2769.00
Rupees : Two Thousand  Seven Hundred Sixty Nine   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE VADAVALLI (CBVV)

KANCHIPURAM (KCPM)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 3803,3812 VALUE 79375.00

E-Waybill No ,

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.